2412(d), AND COSTS PURSUANT TO 
28 U.S.C. § 1920 

IT IS HEREBY STIPULATED by and between the parties through their undersigned 

counsel, subject to the approval of the Court, that Plaintiff be awarded attorney fees, expenses 

and costs in the amount of one thousand seven hundred and fifty dollars ($1,750) under the 

Equal Access to Justice Act (EAJA), 28 U.S.C. § 2412(d), and 28 U.S.C. § 1920.  This amount 

represents compensation for all legal services, expenses and costs rendered on behalf of 

1 Nancy A.